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Organization

Scott Suhr
scott.suhr@iowadot.us
712-243-7627

Hector Torres-Cacho
hector.torres-cacho@iowadot.us
641-469-4007

Krista Billhorn
krista.billhorn@iowadot.us
641-422-9447

Chris Kukla
christopher.kukla@iowadot.us
641-469-4007

Sarah Tracy
sarah.tracy@iowadot.us
712-274-5831

Sam Shea
sam.shea@iowadot.us
319-286-4907

Shelby Ebel
shelby.ebel@iowadot.us
515-239-1996


